SmartView
Simple Imager
System
MUV-IMG series
Major Science offers SmartView Simple Imager System for
your UV or Blue Light Transilluminator. This unit is designed for
extremely light in weight and compact in size.
For any lab with limited budget and lab space, the SmartView

Software Support N / A  Windows 8 / 7/(64 & 32 bit)/XP/Vista
1 D Analysis Software N / A Cat. No. MEB-IMG-SW included
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MUV-IMG-CA SmartView Simple 310 Imager System, with 12.1 MP digital camera with built-in Wi-Fi
MUV-IMG-CM SmartView Simple 320 Imager System, with 5.0 MP scientific grade camera
MBE-IMG-CA-02 SmartView 210 Holder kit, includes camera adapter and amber filter
MBE-IMG-CM-02 SmartView 220 Holder kit, includes camera adapter and amber filter
MBE-IMG-CM-03 5.0 MP scientific grade camera, lens and USB cable
Bundle Packages
Cat. No. Product Description
MUV21-CP-02 Complete package of MUV21-312 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System
MUV21-CP-03 Compelte package of MUV21-312 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 320 Imager System
MUV26-CP-02 Complete package of MUV26-312 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System
MUV26-CP-03 Complete package of MUV26-312 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 320 Imager System
MUVB111-CP-02 Complete package of SmartView 111 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System
MUVB111-CP-03 Complete pacakge of SmartView 111 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 320 Imager System
MUVB111-CP-02 MUVB111-CP-03MUV21-CP-02 /
MUV26-CP-02